
Applied Exercise Science 
Program Outcomes 

 

Program Outcome 2017- 
2018 

2018- 
2019 

2019- 
2020 

2020- 
2021 

2021- 
2022 

2022- 
2023 

2023-
2024 

2024-
2025 

Average 

Graduate Positive 
Placement Rate 

42/45 
(93.3%) 

40/44 
(90.9%) 

42/46 
(91.3%) 

29/32  
(90.6%) 

43/47 
(91.5%) 

39/43 
(90.7%) 

31/35 
(88.6%) 

30/35 
(85.7%) 

90.3% 

*National 
Credentialing 
Examination Pass 
Rate 

10/12  
(83.3) 

12/14  
(85.7 %) 

7/8  
(87.5%) 

10/12 
(83.3%) 

12/14 
(85.7%) 

13/16 
(81.25%) 

13/15 
(86.7%) 

11/13 
(84.6%) 

84.8% 

Graduate 
Satisfaction Rate 

96% 97.2% 91.7% 95% 94.4% 97.1% 96.6% 96.4% 95.5% 

*National Credentialing Examinations are those accredited by the National Commission for Certifying Agencies (NCCA). 


